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Loan
Contract No.

Payment
Due Date

  Amount
Paid

Principal
Paid

  Interest
Paid

Balance

 
C150307

 
June 1, 2024 $3,815.69

 
$2,373.30

 
$1,442.39

 
$50,077.41

May 02, 2024
 
Las Animas Consolidated Canal Company
1800 Larimer Street, Suite 1300
Denver, CO 80202-1414
Richard.L.Belt@xcelenergy.com
 

 
Subject: Receipt for Loan Contract No. C150307
 

Thank you for your payment in the amount of $3,815.69 on May 1, 2024 for the above loan contract(s), which
was distributed as follows:

 

 
Please refer to your loan contract insurance provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the
time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

Sincerely,

Mimi Winter, Finance Manager
Finance Section
(303) 866-3441 x 3205
mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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Las Animas Consolidated Canal Company
1800 Larimer Street, Suite 1300

Denver, CO 80202-1414

Date: May 02, 2024

Loan No.  C150307

Line status Pmt Date Payment Principal Interest Column fees True Balance
Paid Pmt 06/01/2012 $3,815.69 $1,713.84 $2,101.85 $0.00 $74,717.13
Paid Pmt 06/01/2013 $3,815.69 $1,760.97 $2,054.72 $0.00 $72,956.16
Paid Pmt 06/01/2014 $3,815.69 $1,809.40 $2,006.29 $0.00 $71,146.76
Paid Pmt 06/01/2015 $3,815.69 $1,859.15 $1,956.54 $0.00 $69,287.61
Paid Pmt 06/01/2016 $3,815.69 $1,910.28 $1,905.41 $0.00 $67,377.33
Paid Pmt 06/01/2017 $3,815.69 $1,962.81 $1,852.88 $0.00 $65,414.52
Paid Pmt 06/01/2018 $3,815.69 $2,016.79 $1,798.90 $0.00 $63,397.73
Paid Pmt 06/01/2019 $3,815.69 $2,072.25 $1,743.44 $0.00 $61,325.48
Paid Pmt 06/01/2020 $3,815.69 $2,129.24 $1,686.45 $0.00 $59,196.24
Paid Pmt 06/01/2021 $3,815.69 $2,187.79 $1,627.90 $0.00 $57,008.45
Paid Pmt 06/01/2022 $3,815.69 $2,247.96 $1,567.73 $0.00 $54,760.49
Paid by
Check

06/01/2023 $3,815.69 $2,309.78 $1,505.91 $0.00 $52,450.71

Paid by
Check

06/01/2024 $3,815.69 $2,373.30 $1,442.39 $0.00 $50,077.41

Due Pmt 06/01/2025 $3,815.69 $2,438.56 $1,377.13 $0.00 $47,638.85
Due Pmt 06/01/2026 $3,815.69 $2,505.62 $1,310.07 $0.00 $45,133.23
Due Pmt 06/01/2027 $3,815.69 $2,574.53 $1,241.16 $0.00 $42,558.70
Due Pmt 06/01/2028 $3,815.69 $2,645.33 $1,170.36 $0.00 $39,913.37
Due Pmt 06/01/2029 $3,815.69 $2,718.07 $1,097.62 $0.00 $37,195.30
Due Pmt 06/01/2030 $3,815.69 $2,792.82 $1,022.87 $0.00 $34,402.48
Due Pmt 06/01/2031 $3,815.69 $2,869.62 $946.07 $0.00 $31,532.86
Due Pmt 06/01/2032 $3,815.69 $2,948.54 $867.15 $0.00 $28,584.32
Due Pmt 06/01/2033 $3,815.69 $3,029.62 $786.07 $0.00 $25,554.70
Due Pmt 06/01/2034 $3,815.69 $3,112.94 $702.75 $0.00 $22,441.76
Due Pmt 06/01/2035 $3,815.69 $3,198.54 $617.15 $0.00 $19,243.22
Due Pmt 06/01/2036 $3,815.69 $3,286.50 $529.19 $0.00 $15,956.72
Due Pmt 06/01/2037 $3,815.69 $3,376.88 $438.81 $0.00 $12,579.84
Due Pmt 06/01/2038 $3,815.69 $3,469.74 $345.95 $0.00 $9,110.10
Due Pmt 06/01/2039 $3,815.69 $3,565.16 $250.53 $0.00 $5,544.94
Due Pmt 06/01/2040 $3,815.69 $3,663.20 $152.49 $0.00 $1,881.74
Due Pmt 06/01/2041 $1,933.49 $1,881.74 $51.75 $0.00 $0.00

 
Thank you for your recent payment applied as indicated in the schedule above. Please refer to your loan contract insurance
provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us.

 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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